Soft drinks

WATER 500ML
SODA PREMIUN

COCACOLA
(Normal / Zero / Light)

FANTA
(Orange / Lemon / Strawberry )

POWERADE
(Citrus / Ice)

AQUARIUS ORANGE

(Orange / Lemon)
APPELTISER

NESTEA o
(Pineapple / Mango / Limdn)

SPRITE

RB
(Ténica / Berry / Yuzu / Ginger ale)
RED BULL

SIDRA TGS
(Lime strawberry / Fruits of the forest)

LADRON DE MANZANA

‘Rums

CAPTAIN MORGAN
AREHUCAS BLANCO
AREHUCAS ORO
HAVANA 7

FRESIER

AREHUCAS 12 ANOS
FLOR DE CANA 7

Vedka

SMIRNOFF
ABSOLUT

Whisky

RED LABEL 6.00€
BLACK LABEL 10,00€
B 7,00€
CARDHU 12 12,00€
JACK DANIEL S 9,00¢€
WHITE LABEL DEEWARS 7,00€

Cava

EXTREMARIUM BRUT RESERVA
EXTREMARIUM ROSE BRUT NATURE

PREMIUM
DRINK
7,006
7,00€
7,00€
8,00¢
7,00€
10,00€
8,00¢

PREMIUM
DRINK
8,00¢
9,00¢€

PREMIUM
DRINK
7,00€
11,00€
8,00€
13,00€
10,00€
8,00€

1,00€
1,00€
2,50€

2,50€
2,50€
2,70¢€

2,70€
2,70€

2,50¢
1,80€

3,00€
2,50¢€

2,50€

BOTTLE

80,00¢
80,00¢
80,00¢
90,00¢
80,00¢
100,00€
90,00¢

BOTTLE

80,00¢€
90,00¢

BOTTLE

80,00¢€
100,00€
90,00¢
110,00€
100,00€
90,00¢

BOTTLE

35,00€

Qins o

BEEFEATER 7,008 8,00¢€
BOMBAY SHAPIRE 8,00¢€ 9,00¢
GORDON'S 7,00€ 8,00¢
GORDON'S PINK 7,008 8,00¢€
MARTIN MILLER'S 10,00€ 11,00€
TANQUERAY 8,00¢ 10,00€
PUERTO DE INDIA FRESA 7,00¢€ 8,00¢€
TANQUERAY SEVILLA 9,00¢€ 10,00€

Wines

MONTECILLO
(Crianza / Albarino / Verdejo / Rosé)

AZZULO

Liquors

AMARETO
BAILEY'S
FIREBALL
FRANGELICO
JAGERMEISTER
MALIBU

RON CARAMELO

TEQUILA
(Strawberry/ Mango / White / Reposado)

TBeers

HALF PINT 300ML
RADLLER LIMON
PAULANER
FRANCISKANER
HK

HK 00
CRUZCAMPO

Cocktails

MOJITO CUBANO

MOJITO (Strawberry / Mango /
Pineapple / Passion Fruit, Black Vodka)

MOJITO SIN ALCOHOL
DAIKIRI (Strawberry / Mango / Pineapple / Passion Fruit)

D cD ch D D D M M

MARGARITA (Strawberry / Mango / Pineapple / Passion Fruit)

PINA COLADA

PINA COLADA ALCOHOL-FREE
SAN FRANCISCO WITH ALCOHOL
SAN FRANCISCO ALCOHOL-FREE

BOTTLE

80,00¢
90,00¢
80,00¢
80,00¢
110,00€
80,00¢
80,00¢
100,00€

BOTTLE

15,00 €

15,00 €

PREMIUM
DRINK
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00
7,00

€ cH D ad cd M cm ™

STANDARD
PRICE
1,50
3,00
4,50
4,50
2,50
2,50
2,50

STANDARD
PRICE

5,00
6.00

4,00
6,00
6,00
7,00
5,00
5,00
4,00

Appetisers/tapas

CHEESE BOARD © @
SLICES OF IBERIAN HAM ON WOODEN BOARD ®
CANARIAN WRINKLY POTATOES @

(with mojo sauce)

SPANISH POTATO SALAD WITH CRAB @

Hamburgers

THE CLASSIC BURGER © @
(100% made of veal meat, Edam cheese,
fomato, lettuce and onion)

GOURMET © @
(100% made of vean meat,
apple chutney and goat cheese)

VEGAN @
(Burger made of seasonal vegetables,
fomato,lettuce and guacamole )

*ALL HAMBURGERS ARE SERVED WITH POTATO CHIPS*

‘Salads

MASCA SALAD

(Mix of fresh lettuces,cherry tomatoes,

marinated grilled chicken breasts,

goat cheese,sunflower seeds,

seasonal fruits,palm honey and balsamic reduction )

CAPRESE SALAD
(Mozzarella,tomato, basil and vinaigrette)

Cold dishes

TARTARE OF PRAWNS OR SMOKED SALMON @

(Avocado,sfrawberry’s, tomatoes, onion and soy dressing)

TUNA TARTAR
(Special spicy sauce,onion,
tomatoes, trout caviar and a touch of lime)

TUNA TATAKI © @
(Tataki of tuna with sesame seeds served
with rice noodles, jalapeno pepper, radish and soy sauce)

Hot dishes

GRILLED CHICKEN
(with sautéed vegetables)

MOORISH SKEWERS

Desserts

ICE CREAM SUNDAE
THE SPECIALITY OF THE HOUSE © @ ®

Pe9-@dw

CONTIENE CRUSTACEQS HUEVOS. PESCADO CACAHUETES SOIA LACTEOS
GLUTEN

208 > 0@

FRUTOS AP0 MOSTAZA GRANOS  DIOXIDO DE AZUFRE  ALTRAMUCES MOLUSCOS
DECASCARA DE SESAMO Y SULFITOS

10,50€

3,50€/0UD




Coffee and tea

ESPRESSO
CORTADO NATURAL

( coffee with a small amount of milk )

CORTADO “LECHE Y LECHE”
( coffee with a small amount of milk and
condensed milk)

CAFFE LATTE
SPECIAL “BARRAQUITO”

(or Canarian coffee is a very popular
coffee drink in the Canary Islands with
liqueur)

CAFE BOMBON
(coffee with milk and condensed milk)

TEA AND INFUSIONS

MUNCHITOS

LAYS CAMPESINAS
LAYS MEDITERRANEA
ALMENDRAS
PISTACHOS

MIX ORIGINAL

Jitices

MINUTE MAID
(Pineapple / Orange / Peach)

TROPICAL
MEDITERRANED

(77

U

BEJCH CLUB

PLAYA DE LAS TERESITAS
KIOSCO 7
RESERVAS

650 133 198

BIENVENIDDO 0‘0 WELCOME

BEJCH CLUB

S, BT

e




